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MISCA Middle School Invitational 2026 - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

MISCA Middle School Invitational

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:47.51 2013M NOVI

Kotyk, Yang, Murphy, Williams

Meet Qualifying:  2:21.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOTSMS1 1:51.94

Haneckow, Silas 13 Bushee, Isaiah 13

Koubaitary, Sebastian 13 Bydash, Noah 14

31.14 29.59 25.2026.01

ALAKE2 2:00.79

Hess, Noah Gray, Caleb

Davis, Henry Chapman, Justin

30.25 36.45 28.3825.71

AADRMS3 2:01.12

Pummell, Levi 13 Brunk, Rowan 13

Krill, Colin 13 Williams, Xavier

29.83 34.42 26.1330.74

AWBMS4 2:01.45

Cusack, Ronan J 13 Reamer, Gabe

Vasconcelos, Lucas Marshall, Max

26.08 38.74 28.0128.62

AWDBMS5 2:01.86

Saleh, Julian Hodge, Jeremiah

Laginess, Logan Gebo, Carson

26.6827.99

ASEIT6 2:02.68

Southward, Elliot Soucie, Clark

McElwaney, Adam Ross, Deyton 11

33.26 37.08 25.7526.59

ASLYN7 2:02.78

Anderson, Everest Dodge, Christopher

Shannon, Thomas Kondasani, Kartikay

32.14 36.00 26.7627.88

ACBMS8 2:02.91

Baker, Miles Brodie, Vaughn

Buffamonte, Enzo Brandt, Kellan

31.98 34.44 27.6628.83

ASALMS9 2:03.03

Miller, Joshua 13 Wang, Franklin s 13

Papay, Austin 14 Lund, Luke 13

31.61 34.04 27.0830.30

AWPINE10 2:03.35

Moulton, Bryce 14 Richter, Ridge 13

Chernich, Lucas 14 Jaime, Sebastian 13

33.27 32.80 27.2030.08

AOKMS11 2:08.09

Morehead, Silas 13 Chen, Aiden 13

Yeo, Joon 15 Pavangadkar, Vikram 14

33.52 36.80 28.5429.23

APATH12 2:10.25

Winkelman, Aiden 14 Armstrong, Liam

Buzuvis, Devin 14 Hoskins, Phillip

32.54 48.04 29.4120.26

ASHUM13 2:10.65

Hollenback, Jed 13 Fowler, Jax 14

Boelter, Brennan 14 Kimmel, Jarett 13

34.58 36.18 26.3533.54

AAPRK14 2:10.85

Kirby, Jacob deHan, Ethan

Burns, Christian 13 Maltby, Jackson 14

35.46 39.25 27.7528.39

ADUND15 2:12.72

Branum, Mason 7 Valentine, Charles 8

Przybylski, Jackson 8 Hurst, Lucas 8

32.07 36.56 27.9836.11

ASHAV16 2:16.68

Austin, Reed 12 Newberry, Easton 13

Grieves, Vinny J 14 McKenzie, Cashis J 12

40.84 37.69 32.2725.88

AFRNMS17 2:16.80

Johnson, Louis Strockis, Jonah 14

Grigoriou, William Murray, Evan 12

37.08 38.61 23.9537.16

AGLMS18 2:16.94

Jagger, Zane 14 Flermoen, Grant 13

Colberg, Matthew 13 Stoddard, Charles 13

36.90 35.38 32.5032.16

ABNDMS19 2:18.44

Faulkner, Blake D Iafrate, Colton 13

Burns, Brett T 13 Tibitoski, Aiden

34.82 38.93 30.3034.39

ABED20 2:18.82

Gates, Alaric 12 Sanders, Beau 13

Knaggs, Alexander 13 Brodzinski, Griffin 12

39.42 39.69 30.0629.65

AKAZ21 2:19.89

Livingston, Drake Moore, James

Berglin, Miles Foley, Aidan

36.23 39.19 27.3337.14

AHASMS22 2:20.99

Arendt, Camden 12 Lydic, Colin 14

Shah, Sidhaant 13 Zuke, Adam 14

1:19.63 25.77

AARTH--- DQ 2:06.88

Perdue, Lucas 12 Genaw, Easton 12

Barnard, Benaiah 11 Street, Carter 13

34.44 34.98 26.1331.33

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET RECORD: 1:48.84 2009M Adam Whitener

Meet Qualifying:  2:24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TECMS 14Havelka, Brayden1 1:58.40

27.65 29.43 30.8630.46

MLNMS 14Hagley, Ethan J2 1:58.86

27.13 29.86 30.6531.22

ALLMSStinson, Oliver3 2:01.40

27.81 30.61 31.6431.34

ROMS 14Stark, Reed R4 2:01.87

27.93 30.47 31.8931.58

ADRMS 13Brunk, Rowan5 2:02.12

27.44 30.83 31.4632.39

WFUMS 12Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D6 2:03.10

27.74 30.62 32.8831.86

SCFMS 14Preston, Graham7 2:03.43

27.91 30.69 32.4332.40

GHMS 11Tocco, Luke8 2:04.15

28.68 31.57 31.4332.47

WBMSVasconcelos, Lucas*9 2:06.55

29.13 32.50 32.5432.38

GHMS 11Valentine, Levi*9 2:06.55

28.94 32.17 32.0333.41

DEXMC 13Pontoni, Jack11 2:08.14

29.07 32.43 33.2233.42

OKMS 13Morehead, Silas12 2:08.18

29.18 32.56 33.5432.90

DUND  7Branum, Mason13 2:08.40

28.94 32.71 32.3934.36

SEIT 11Ross, Deyton14 2:08.78

29.15 32.85 32.7534.03

SLYNShannon, Thomas15 2:10.16

28.73 32.34 34.4734.62

SALMS 13Lund, Luke16 2:11.28

30.76 33.54 32.7634.22

SALMS 13Gatermann, Zavien17 2:11.99

30.99 33.85 33.2033.95

SALMS 12Lillie, Jake18 2:12.61

31.05 34.67 32.5434.35

SHUM 13Kimmel, Jarett19 2:12.67

30.20 33.97 33.6634.84

SALMS 13Miller, Joshua20 2:14.44

32.31 33.65 34.8033.68

MLNMS 13Wayne, Kevin M21 2:15.95

31.89 34.37 34.0635.63

BNDMS 13Burns, Brett T22 2:16.52

31.99 35.08 33.0536.40

DEWMS 13Pratt, Lincoln23 2:16.81

31.64 33.91 34.3836.88

ADRMS 13Krill, Colin24 2:17.98

30.25 35.16 36.1536.42

LAKEChapman, Justin25 2:18.22

31.29 34.91 34.9337.09

MLNMS 12Gill, James E26 2:18.66

31.55 35.23 35.5636.32

MLNMS 11Furlong, Owen J27 2:21.70

31.12 35.83 36.7438.01

SEITSouthward, Elliot28 2:21.74

30.34 35.65 37.7538.00

ARTH 13King, Julian29 2:22.62

29.96 34.97 39.3538.34

CBMSBrummond, Brady30 2:22.85

31.10 37.17

SEITWardell, Kylar31 2:23.02

32.53 36.73 35.3538.41

WPINE 14Ridley, Marshall32 2:34.43

37.50 40.22 36.2240.49

ARTH 13Hagaman, Leo33 2:36.73

34.60 39.39 40.6042.14
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#3  Boys 100 Yard IM

MEET RECORD: 56.18 2021M LIam Smith

Meet Qualifying:  1:16.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBMS 13Cusack, Ronan J1 57.00

25.05 31.95

SHAV 14Grieves, Vinny J2 59.21

26.46 32.75

LAKEDavis, Henry3 1:00.60

27.71 32.89

DEXMC 13Perez-Bergquist, Colin4 1:05.01

29.05 35.96

OTSMS 13Koubaitary, Sebastian5 1:05.58

28.88 36.70

KAZGlista, Alex6 1:06.40

30.24 36.16

SLYNDodge, Christopher7 1:06.43

30.87 35.56

SALMS 13Wang, Franklin s8 1:06.83

32.16 34.67

GHMS  6Khokhar, Rafay9 1:06.94

33.07 33.87

PATH 14Winkelman, Aiden10 1:07.28

30.88 36.40

ALLMSSmith, Asher11 1:07.32

31.06 36.26

OTSMS 13Haneckow, Silas12 1:07.78

EMMSTunison, Jacob13 1:08.28

30.09 38.19

SLYNAnderson, Everest14 1:09.03

32.51 36.52

SALMS 14Papay, Austin15 1:09.56

32.53 37.03

SLYNKondasani, Kartikay16 1:10.44

33.54 36.90

CBMSBuffamonte, Enzo17 1:11.55

32.91 38.64

SHAV 13Newberry, Easton18 1:11.77

34.58 37.19

DEXMC 12Velazquez, Rafael19 1:12.81

35.19 37.62

SALMS 11Landmark, Noah20 1:12.90

35.01 37.89

SEITSoucie, Clark21 1:13.24

35.22 38.02

OTSMS 12Whitmore, Christian22 1:13.61

35.17 38.44

DAVMSTurcott, Zane23 1:13.85

35.32 38.53

MASMS 14Bryan, Gregory24 1:14.16

35.23 38.93

ROMS 12Hollowell, Kyle25 1:14.32

35.37 38.95

LAKEGray, Caleb26 1:14.41

34.08 40.33

SALMS 12Reed, Jacob27 1:14.60

34.54 40.06

APRK 13Burns, Christian28 1:14.78

34.35 40.43

ARTH 12Genaw, Easton29 1:16.57

36.99 39.58

APRK 14Maltby, Jackson30 1:16.58

33.83 42.75

ARTH 12Perdue, Lucas31 1:16.83

35.87 40.96

OKMS 13Chen, Aiden32 1:17.53

37.24 40.29

KAZBuch-Price, Oliver33 1:20.21

41.09 39.12

ARTH 11Barnard, Benaiah--- DQ 1:11.21

33.11 38.10

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET RECORD: 21.92 2021M London Rising

Meet Qualifying:  28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DEXMC 13Jarboe, William1 23.72

SEITMcElwaney, Adam2 24.91

OTSMS 13Bushee, Isaiah3 25.20

SALMS 13Lillie, Luke4 25.34

PATH 14Buzuvis, Devin5 25.42

OTSMS 14Bydash, Noah6 25.55

WPINE 14Chernich, Lucas7 25.74

WDBMSHodge, Jeremiah8 25.84

PCMSLuck, Liam9 26.07

HASMS 14Zuke, Adam10 26.18

FRNMS 12Murray, Evan11 26.24

MONA 14Zheng, Isaac*12 26.28

OKMS 15Yeo, Joon*12 26.28

DMS 13Barnett, Xavier14 26.53

OKMS 14Cote, Harper15 26.56

CBMSBaker, Miles16 26.58

GBMS 11Christian, Chase17 26.59

WDBMSSaleh, Julian18 26.71

GBMS 12Phillips, Trevor19 26.77

PNMSBrown, Braylon20 26.91

ARTH 13Street, Carter21 27.05

CBMSMcDaniel, Hudson22 27.09

CBMSBrodie, Vaughn23 27.17

EMMSHealey, Aiden24 27.27

ADRMSWilliams, Xavier25 27.28

KAZFoley, Aidan26 27.64

ADRMS 13Pummell, Levi27 27.70

SHUM 13Hollenback, Jed28 27.86

OKMS 12Wolfe, Thomas29 27.87

SLYNKim, Sihoo30 27.89

WDBMSGebo, Carson31 27.94

PCMSHernandez Ornelas, Leonel32 28.15

OKMS 14Pavangadkar, Vikram33 28.21

BNDMSFaulkner, Blake D34 28.30

DUND  8Hurst, Lucas35 28.35

WPINE 14Moulton, Bryce36 28.47

APRK 14Maltby, Jackson37 28.70

DKH 14Kramer, Carter38 28.73

ARTH 13King, Julian39 29.28

ARTHBeleski, Jackson40 31.23

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

MEET RECORD: 285.45 2015M Jay Lang

Meet Qualifying:  115.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

EMMSIocoangeli, Easton1 175.25

HCMSLaupp, Zackary2 169.10

HVAL 13Scheck, Ben3 166.50

WPINE 14Ridley, Ryan4 145.90

SALMS 13Lillie, Luke5 143.00

SEITShaul, Nolan6 136.00

ELMS 12Wadland, Jude L7 133.70

ELMS 14Nichols, Riley D8 132.90

CBMSCiechanski, Cameron9 132.10

SHUM 14Fowler, Jax10 130.80

GLMS 13Howard, Rowan11 130.65

TECMS 12Dolson, Parker12 127.55

PNMSYeung, Marty13 125.50

HVAL 13Mallory, Jackson14 125.30

SALMS 12Pyle, Caleb15 121.75

GLMS 13Colberg, Matthew16 120.05

GLMS 14Hollern, Robby17 118.95

TECMS 12Betz, Mason18 115.65

CHRMS 11Green, Landon19 115.10

SALMS 14Papay, Austin20 113.35

HCMSAlday, Colin21 113.30

BCCMS 12Erskine, Kaden22 112.65

BCCMS 13Pluymers Jr, Codi23 105.30

DUND  6Byrom, Axton24 98.75

 
#6  Boys 50 Yard Fly

MEET RECORD: 23.58 2025M Gregory Flermoen

Meet Qualifying:  33.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHAV 14Grieves, Vinny J1 25.50

DEXMC 13Jarboe, William2 26.18

LAKEDavis, Henry3 26.20

OTSMS 13Koubaitary, Sebastian4 26.94

SEITMcElwaney, Adam5 27.23

DEXMC 12Brant, Evan6 27.37

WFUMS 12Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D7 27.38

ALLMSStinson, Oliver8 27.84

GLMS 13Flermoen, Grant9 28.29

PATH 14Winkelman, Aiden10 28.41

PATH 14Buzuvis, Devin11 28.47

GBMS 12Phillips, Trevor12 28.50

MONA 14Zheng, Isaac13 28.55

APRK 13Burns, Christian14 28.56

DEXMC 13Perez-Bergquist, Colin15 28.60

WBMSVasconcelos, Lucas16 29.05

CBMSBuffamonte, Enzo17 29.28

OKMS 15Yeo, Joon18 29.41

BED 13Knaggs, Alexander19 29.44
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(#6  Boys 50 Yard Fly)

SHUM 14Starll, Dexton20 29.45

GHMS 11Valentine, Levi21 29.78

SCFMS 13Atkinson, Reed22 30.08

WDBMSLaginess, Logan23 30.13

SALMS 13Gatermann, Zavien24 30.38

SEITSoucie, Clark25 30.82

WPINE 14Chernich, Lucas26 31.03

FRNMSJohnson, Louis27 31.87

DEWMS 13Pratt, Lincoln28 31.96

GLMS 13Colberg, Matthew29 32.04

LAN 14Gaebel, David30 32.55

ADRMS 13Krill, Colin31 32.96

GBMS 11Christian, Chase32 33.01

ROMS 12Hollowell, Kyle33 33.05

SHUM 14Boelter, Brennan34 33.30

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET RECORD: 48.10 2021M London Rising

Meet Qualifying:  1:03.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TECMS 14Havelka, Brayden1 54.72

26.56 28.16

ROMS 14Stark, Reed R2 55.95

27.35 28.60

MONA 14Chen, Noah3 56.78

26.85 29.93

FRNMS 12Murray, Evan4 57.06

27.58 29.48

OTSMS 14Bydash, Noah5 57.33

27.51 29.82

OTSMS 13Haneckow, Silas6 57.94

27.52 30.42

BED 13Knaggs, Alexander7 58.02

27.58 30.44

DEXMC 13Pontoni, Jack8 58.03

28.32 29.71

EMMSTunison, Jacob9 58.75

27.77 30.98

SHAV 13Newberry, Easton10 59.11

28.30 30.81

MONA 13Zheng, Vincent11 59.33

28.35 30.98

CBMSBaker, Miles12 59.73

28.24 31.49

ARTH 13Street, Carter13 1:00.16

29.85 30.31

CBMSMcDaniel, Hudson14 1:00.23

29.06 31.17

SHUM 13Kimmel, Jarett15 1:00.31

28.38 31.93

HASMS 14Zuke, Adam16 1:00.55

29.30 31.25

SALMS 12Lillie, Jake17 1:00.70

28.33 32.37

LAKEHess, Noah18 1:00.88

28.31 32.57

LAKEChapman, Justin19 1:01.38

29.58 31.80

OKMS 14Cote, Harper20 1:01.44

29.73 31.71

OKMS 12Wolfe, Thomas21 1:01.66

29.18 32.48

SHUM 13Hollenback, Jed22 1:01.80

29.33 32.47

BNDMS 13Burns, Brett T23 1:01.81

29.51 32.30

HCMSRussell, Lucas24 1:02.75

29.84 32.91

CBMSBrummond, Brady25 1:02.97

WDBMSGebo, Carson26 1:03.43

31.18 32.25

ARTHBeleski, Jackson27 1:12.60

31.97 40.63

MONA 13Reed, Trevor28 1:14.37

35.02 39.35

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:39.13 2009M SALINE

Kocsis, Remenapp, Koberl, Whitener

Meet Qualifying:  2:03.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADEXMC1 1:40.83

Perez-Bergquist, Colin 13 Pontoni, Jack 13

Brant, Evan 12 Jarboe, William 13

25.18 29.43 22.8923.33

AOTSMS2 1:41.73

Koubaitary, Sebastian 13 Bydash, Noah 14

Haneckow, Silas 13 Bushee, Isaiah 13

26.26 25.83 24.5325.11

AWBMS3 1:45.59

Cusack, Ronan J 13 Vasconcelos, Lucas

Reamer, Gabe Marshall, Max

23.17 25.55 29.3227.55

ASEIT4 1:47.11

Ross, Deyton 11 Southward, Elliot

Wardell, Kylar McElwaney, Adam

25.91 26.98 25.2029.02

ASLYN5 1:47.27

Kim, Sihoo Shannon, Thomas

Kondasani, Kartikay Dodge, Christopher

27.73 26.83 25.7726.94

AWDBMS6 1:48.09

Laginess, Logan Saleh, Julian

Gebo, Carson Hodge, Jeremiah

28.50 26.94 25.0227.63

AADRMS7 1:48.47

Williams, Xavier Krill, Colin 13

Pummell, Levi 13 Brunk, Rowan 13

27.25 28.37 26.0326.82

ASALMS8 1:48.52

Lillie, Luke 13 Miller, Joshua 13

Lillie, Jake 12 Gatermann, Zavien 13

25.29 28.53 27.5627.14

ACBMS9 1:51.32

McDaniel, Hudson Brummond, Brady

Brandt, Kellan Brodie, Vaughn

27.87 28.01 26.7728.67

APCMS10 1:51.84

Wu, Raphael 13 Thompson, Madden

Hernandez Ornelas, Leonel Luck, Liam

29.49 27.44 25.8929.02

AOKMS11 1:52.62

Tsai, Alex 14 Wolfe, Thomas 12

Pavangadkar, Vikram 14 Cote, Harper 14

28.33 27.42

AMONA12 1:52.93

Chen, Noah 14 Achterhoff, JR 13

Burr, Josiah 13 Zheng, Isaac 14

30.89 27.16 25.8529.03

AWPINE13 1:53.89

Richter, Ridge 13 Ridley, Marshall 14

Jaime, Sebastian 13 Chernich, Lucas 14

28.42 33.98 26.8024.69

AFRNMS14 1:55.86

Grigoriou, William Johnson, Louis

Breuckman, Evan 11 Murray, Evan 12

29.65 29.41 26.8229.98

AKAZ15 1:56.46

Glista, Alex Foley, Aidan

Kavalhuna, Miles Berglin, Miles

27.54 31.92

AAPRK16 1:56.48

Burns, Christian 13 deHan, Ethan

Kirby, Jacob Maltby, Jackson 14

27.14 31.19 28.0730.08

AEMMS17 1:57.15

Healey, Aiden Iocoangeli, Easton

Gordy, Carter Tunison, Jacob

27.60 32.23 26.9030.42

AMLNMS18 1:57.18

Furlong, Owen J 11 Gill, James E 12

Wayne, Kevin M 13 Hagley, Ethan J 14

30.21 30.54 26.0430.39

AGBMS19 1:58.36

Christian, Chase 11 Dolan, Callum 12

Keenan, Channon 12 Phillips, Trevor 12

27.39 31.15 26.7933.03

AELMS20 1:58.87

Nichols, Riley D 14 Nguyen, Hudson M 11

Brown, Jordan E 13 Mitchell-Morell, Nikoy L 14

28.9630.57

ADUND21 2:00.00

Hurst, Lucas 8 Przybylski, Jackson 8

Valentine, Charles 8 Branum, Mason 7

29.01 31.40 26.7432.85
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(#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AROMS22 2:00.47

Wells, Spencer 14 Gerdan, Connor 13

Hollowell, Kyle 12 Stark, Reed R 14

40.11 24.49 26.1629.71

ASHUM23 2:00.82

Moore, Chase 14 Boelter, Brennan 14

Ely, Xavier 12 Fowler, Jax 14

29.17 32.07 30.0229.56

AALLMS24 2:00.86

Smith, Asher Samuels, Michael

Stone, Zeik Stinson, Oliver

27.19 33.97 26.1233.58

ABED25 2:01.37

Sanders, Beau 13 Knaggs, Alexander 13

Gates, Alaric 12 Brodzinski, Griffin 12

31.06 28.89 30.5330.89

ABNDMS26 2:01.56

Faulkner, Blake D Modlin, Noah

Tibitoski, Aiden Iafrate, Colton 13

28.85 30.94 29.9731.80

AARTH27 2:01.72

Genaw, Easton 12 Hagaman, Leo 13

Beleski, Jackson King, Julian 13

29.81 31.30 28.4232.19

AGLMS28 2:03.59

Kacynski, Owen 14 Hayes, Kaleb 13

Detmers, Leo 14 Stoddard, Charles 13

30.87 31.19 27.3434.19

ASHAV29 2:08.02

Hill, Nick 12 Austin, Reed 12

McKenzie, Cashis J 12 Grieves, Vinny J 14

39.15 32.48 23.5332.86

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET RECORD: 54.19 2021M Liam Smith

Meet Qualifying:  1:17.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBMS 13Cusack, Ronan J1 56.02

27.10 28.92

MLNMS 14Hagley, Ethan J2 1:04.51

31.17 33.34

GHMS 11Tocco, Luke3 1:05.02

31.32 33.70

ADRMS 13Pummell, Levi4 1:05.52

31.75 33.77

SHUM 14Starll, Dexton5 1:05.60

31.28 34.32

DUND  7Branum, Mason6 1:06.33

32.06 34.27

LAKEHess, Noah7 1:06.93

33.23 33.70

ALLMSSmith, Asher8 1:07.88

33.37 34.51

SALMS 13Miller, Joshua9 1:08.40

32.95 35.45

SALMS 13Lund, Luke10 1:08.54

33.62 34.92

OKMS 13Morehead, Silas11 1:10.30

33.58 36.72

SLYNAnderson, Everest12 1:11.07

33.39 37.68

MONA 14Chen, Noah13 1:11.14

34.14 37.00

MONA 13Zheng, Vincent14 1:13.36

34.16 39.20

SLYNKim, Eli15 1:13.57

35.71 37.86

WDBMSSaleh, Julian16 1:13.88

WPINE 14Moulton, Bryce17 1:14.01

ARTH 12Perdue, Lucas18 1:14.21

36.59 37.62

APRKKirby, Jacob19 1:14.66

36.46 38.20

OTSMS 12Alles, Pavel20 1:14.67

35.88 38.79

SALMS 11Toth, Zander F21 1:14.70

36.25 38.45

MLNMS 11Furlong, Owen J22 1:15.00

36.27 38.73

TECMS 12Betz, Mason23 1:15.20

35.48 39.72

BNDMSFaulkner, Blake D24 1:16.71

MASMS 14Bryan, Gregory25 1:17.09

37.37 39.72

SEITWardell, Kylar26 1:19.66

39.53 40.13

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET RECORD: 1:03.13 2020M Alex Huang

Meet Qualifying:  1:26.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCFMS 14Preston, Graham1 1:07.61

32.44 35.17

DEXMC 12Brant, Evan2 1:10.86

33.64 37.22

ADRMS 13Brunk, Rowan3 1:11.19

33.22 37.97

GHMS  6Khokhar, Rafay4 1:12.66

33.93 38.73

WPINE 13Richter, Ridge5 1:13.71

34.35 39.36

WDBMSHodge, Jeremiah6 1:14.55

34.42 40.13

GLMS 13Flermoen, Grant7 1:14.66

34.73 39.93

SLYNDodge, Christopher8 1:15.32

34.94 40.38

SALMS 13Wang, Franklin s9 1:16.54

35.32 41.22

PCMSLuck, Liam10 1:16.63

35.75 40.88

CBMSBrodie, Vaughn11 1:16.77

36.34 40.43

DAVMSTurcott, Zane12 1:16.81

34.69 42.12

SLYNShannon, Thomas13 1:17.17

36.04 41.13

ARTH 11Barnard, Benaiah14 1:17.92

36.28 41.64

DEXMC 12Velazquez, Rafael15 1:20.08

38.02 42.06

OTSMS 12Whitmore, Christian16 1:20.10

37.21 42.89

MLNMS 13Wayne, Kevin M17 1:21.03

38.34 42.69

OKMS 14Schwarz-Steinke, Joe18 1:21.05

37.58 43.47

LAKEGray, Caleb19 1:22.04

37.29 44.75

HASMS 14Lydic, Colin20 1:22.62

37.91 44.71

DUND  8Valentine, Charles21 1:22.70

38.93 43.77

ARTH 12Genaw, Easton22 1:22.72

OKMS 13Chen, Aiden23 1:22.81

38.17 44.64

SALMS 12Valdes, Emilio M24 1:23.63

39.70 43.93

SHUM 14Fowler, Jax25 1:24.64

40.54 44.10

SALMS 11Landmark, Noah26 1:24.70

39.35 45.35

LOJDSchwass, Conrad27 1:25.57

40.08 45.49

BED 13Sanders, Beau28 1:26.54

42.43 44.11

APRKdeHan, Ethan29 1:28.78

40.93 47.85

ARTH 13Hagaman, Leo30 1:33.61

44.62 48.99

KAZGlista, Alex--- DQ 1:07.78

31.55 36.23

OTSMS 13Bushee, Isaiah--- DQ 1:10.67

33.06 37.61

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET RECORD: 3:34.26 2013M NOVI

Kareddy, Yang, Williams, Murphy

Meet Qualifying:  4:44.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADEXMC1 3:46.33

Pontoni, Jack 13 Brant, Evan 12

Perez-Bergquist, Colin 13 Jarboe, William 13

28.56 1:00.15 56.2526.06

27.08 57.10 24.70 52.83
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ASALMS2 3:57.21

Lillie, Luke 13 Lillie, Jake 12

Lund, Luke 13 Wang, Franklin s 13

27.96 57.64 59.2528.03

28.24 59.96 29.22 1:00.36

AOKMS3 4:02.33

Morehead, Silas 13 Cote, Harper 14

Wolfe, Thomas 12 Yeo, Joon 15

28.76 1:00.12 1:01.6629.10

29.17 1:01.93 26.83 58.62

ALAKE4 4:05.00

Hess, Noah Gray, Caleb

Chapman, Justin Davis, Henry

30.72 1:03.54 1:05.6530.60

29.13 1:01.35 25.45 54.46

ACBMS5 4:06.86

Baker, Miles McDaniel, Hudson

Brummond, Brady Buffamonte, Enzo

28.70 1:00.86 1:01.7530.10

29.97 1:05.32 26.88 58.93

ASEIT6 4:08.89

Southward, Elliot Soucie, Clark

Wardell, Kylar Ross, Deyton 11

29.53 1:01.81 1:04.6730.99

30.94 1:04.89 27.39 57.52

AMLNMS7 4:13.80

Gill, James E 12 Furlong, Owen J 11

Wayne, Kevin M 13 Hagley, Ethan J 14

31.67 1:06.26 1:04.1830.12

31.62 1:06.38 27.11 56.98

ASLYN8 4:15.33

Kim, Sihoo Kim, Eli

Kondasani, Kartikay Anderson, Everest

29.95 1:04.19 1:05.8531.49

29.75 1:04.32 28.27 1:00.97

AGLMS9 4:19.15

Kacynski, Owen 14 Colberg, Matthew 13

Hayes, Kaleb 13 Flermoen, Grant 13

32.86 1:09.08 1:03.8230.07

32.60 1:09.44 27.30 56.81

ASHUM10 4:19.68

Kimmel, Jarett 13 Ely, Xavier 12

Hughes, Eli 12 Hollenback, Jed 13

28.57 1:02.68 1:05.3129.33

32.49 1:08.51 30.18 1:03.18

AARTH11 4:20.58

Perdue, Lucas 12 Barnard, Benaiah 11

Hagaman, Leo 13 Street, Carter 13

32.23 1:08.00 1:08.8231.79

29.48 1:01.89 30.40 1:01.87

APCMS12 4:23.58

Thompson, Madden Tate, Jackson

Hernandez Ornelas, Leonel Luck, Liam

31.13 1:03.90 1:09.7433.49

31.70 1:08.66 29.25 1:01.28

AWPINE13 4:23.62

Jaime, Sebastian 13 Ridley, Marshall 14

Moulton, Bryce 14 Richter, Ridge 13

31.91 1:04.90 1:10.2635.52

30.16 1:04.61 30.21 1:03.85

AKAZ14 4:28.31

Foley, Aidan Buch-Price, Oliver

Berglin, Miles Glista, Alex

30.84

34.35 1:10.88 28.25 1:01.05

AEMMS15 4:28.38

Healey, Aiden Iocoangeli, Easton

Gordy, Carter Tunison, Jacob

29.59 1:02.51 1:15.4833.88

32.48 1:08.46 29.27 1:01.93

AALLMS16 4:30.61

Stinson, Oliver Burza, Logan

Stone, Zeik Smith, Asher

27.64 57.46 1:17.7135.05

35.86 1:19.58 24.43 55.86

AGBMS17 4:31.39

Christian, Chase 11 Dolan, Callum 12

Keenan, Channon 12 Phillips, Trevor 12

30.36 1:04.69 1:12.5734.56

34.06 1:15.05 26.93 59.08

ABNDMS18 4:31.46

Iafrate, Colton 13 Tibitoski, Aiden

Modlin, Noah Burns, Brett T 13

33.85

33.26 1:20.14 20.57 53.15

ATECMS19 4:33.75

Betz, Mason 12 Chapman, Jaryd 14

Dolson, Parker 12 Havelka, Brayden 14

31.40 1:06.89 1:11.8634.41

36.56 1:20.26 25.97 54.74

AELMS20 4:39.99

Nichols, Riley D 14 Pike, Jack D 13

Brown, Jordan E 13 Mitchell-Morell, Nikoy L 14

31.04 1:10.02 1:07.2530.66

32.90 1:12.51 32.25 1:10.21

AOTSMS21 4:43.11

Alles, Pavel 12 Bushouse, Devin 14

Tuttle, Liam 13 Whitmore, Christian 12

33.52 1:10.91 1:12.9432.74

33.97 1:13.90 31.23 1:05.36

AMONA22 4:56.42

De Aguliar Valim, Marcos 12 Celesky, Corban 13

Reed, Trevor 13 Zheng, Vincent 13

36.54 1:21.07 59.9536.10

19.37 54.74 40.97 1:40.66

 
#12  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:54.18 2019M BEDFORD

Schultz, Szymanski, Bell, Asselin

Meet Qualifying:  2:22.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASLYN1 1:57.88

Spade, Lydia Boettger, Mackenzie

Kanak, Tessa Bell, Laela

30.12 31.95 25.7030.11

ADEWMS2 1:59.31

Fish, Collins 11 Schoonover, Addi 13

Preston, Emaline 13 Musser, Emily 12

30.45 33.68 26.4128.77

AWBMS3 2:00.94

Young, Journey Conkey, Alexis R 13

Stander, Zoe Meisnitzer, Emma

33.57 29.92 29.6027.85

ADEXMC4 2:02.28

Carroll, Stella 12 Brown, Bailey 12

Saski, Annaliese 11 Fleishans, Zoe 12

31.99 32.81 28.1329.35

AGBMS5 2:02.98

Groves, Claire 13 Hugo, Hadley 12

Turnage, Delaney 13 Sifferman, Olivia 13

32.58 32.93 28.1029.37

ASALMS6 2:03.24

Strickler, Alivia B 14 Duda, Avery 11

Toth, Isabella 13 Spears, Teagan 12

29.08 35.65 28.9929.52

ALAKE7 2:03.26

Schillio, Lauren Japinga, Addie

Siedelberg, Ava Diaz-Andrade, Sophia

31.70 35.82 27.4428.30

AHCMS8 2:04.01

Kent, Emma Duckworth, Katie

Kent, Ava Jerome, Eve

33.42 31.67 27.6631.26

ASEIT9 2:04.96

McLaughlin, Remy Robinson, Tessa

Todd, Maura Gribble, Marion 11

34.22 33.62 25.9431.18

ABRKMS10 2:05.38

Gale, Ruby 12 Gillespie, Ainsley 11

Pontes, Sylvia 13 Hoelscher, Harper 12

30.55 36.61 29.5628.66

AALLMS11 2:05.84

Cooper, Genevieve Chalupa, Hannah

Kelley, Emma Gaulke, Emily

31.51 37.02 28.4228.89

ASHAV12 2:08.80

Hill, Audrie 13 Johnson, Emma 14

Turner, Leilani 14 Quintero, Isabella 14

33.58 35.52 23.3536.35

AMLNMS13 2:10.69

Masserant, Camryn I 12 Kovach, Jemma D 13

Held, Sydney G 13 Zukovskyte, Agne 14

34.68 34.42 30.7030.89
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AOKMS14 2:11.02

Popovich, Alana 11 Tu, Olivia 12

Ke, Norah 11 Zhang, Arianna 13

38.25 32.96 24.6635.15

AMASMS15 2:11.93

Taylor, Zadah 13 O'Rourke, Cora 13

Thompson, Dylan 12 Gronowski, Maddie 14

35.45 34.23 29.2932.96

AELMS16 2:13.07

Palmer, Bela V 13 Adams, Bernie B 11

Sayers, Laura B 13 Nordquist, Quinn Q 12

35.36 41.92 28.5427.25

AWWIL17 2:13.48

Simmons, Abbigail Miciura, Corinne

Rodriguez, Athziry Petty, Annabelle

37.50 33.32 28.6534.01

AROMS18 2:14.40

Murowany, Samantha 12 Falcon, Ava 12

Auerbach, Abby N 14 Brennan, Annabell 13

34.65 40.64 30.2428.87

ABNDMS19 2:14.51

Grab, Jenna 11 Milkey, Keegan L

Skopek, Charlotte 13 Tibitoski, Payton

33.34 36.76 32.2932.12

ADUND20 2:15.49

Wyen, Zoey 6 Federer, Amelia 8

Layman, Jillian 8 Sorenson, Mille 6

35.19 39.69 30.2730.34

AWDBMS21 2:17.62

Hawkins, Avery Fronczak, Riley

Militello, Mia Goroni, Cassidy

34.91 42.75 30.5329.43

APCMS22 2:17.63

Idalski, Payton BeVier, Josie 12

Kaltenbach, Abby Siemen, Ellison

34.56 28.49

APATH23 2:19.09

Curry, Avery Gorkowski, Abigail 14

Milliman, Hailey Jacobsen-Knowles, Sadie

35.22 39.25 32.6931.93

 
#13  Girls 200 Yard Free

MEET RECORD: 1:55.57 2009M Rachel Green

Meet Qualifying:  2:25.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SLYNBell, Laela1 2:03.23

28.46 31.39 31.3232.06

MASMS 13O'Rourke, Cora2 2:03.55

28.90 31.42 31.1832.05

SALMS 14Strickler, Alivia B3 2:05.76

28.35 31.59 32.8732.95

DEXMC 12Brown, Bailey4 2:06.06

29.82 32.30 31.5132.43

PATHMilliman, Hailey5 2:08.64

29.01 32.37 33.7233.54

SALMS 13Wickman, Sophia6 2:11.16

29.56 33.18 33.4334.99

DEXMC 12Fleishans, Zoe7 2:11.58

31.12 33.91 32.4534.10

SCFMS 13Attwood, Peyton8 2:13.15

31.28 34.41 33.2034.26

DEXMC 11Ludlow, Avery*9 2:14.76

31.29 34.60 33.5135.36

GBMS 13Turnage, Delaney*9 2:14.76

31.03 34.27 33.8235.64

MARMS 14Russell, Isabella11 2:15.34

30.04 33.61 35.7935.90

WILMS 13Lesniak, Julia12 2:15.40

30.38 33.92 35.5135.59

SALMS 12Sweeney, Luna J13 2:17.26

31.17 35.28 34.9035.91

SEIT 11Gribble, Marion14 2:17.30

29.48 33.94 37.1236.76

EMMSMeyer, Clara15 2:17.93

29.56 33.57 37.9636.84

BRKMS 12Hoelscher, Harper16 2:18.04

32.64 34.50 34.9135.99

MASMS 14Gronowski, Maddie17 2:18.94

31.19 35.23 35.6136.91

PCMS 12Shahwan, Sabreen18 2:19.86

32.74 35.65 35.2736.20

ELMS 13Sayers, Laura B19 2:20.76

31.15 35.49 36.7137.41

ALLMSGaulke, Emily20 2:21.23

32.55 35.60 35.2037.88

LAKEKirkham, Paityn21 2:21.39

31.56 36.25

DEWMS 14LaMacchia, Hannah22 2:22.71

32.13 36.61 36.0637.91

KAZFoley, Char23 2:23.04

31.72 35.71 37.6038.01

LAKEWalters, Blakesley24 2:23.58

33.11 36.35 36.3537.77

CLDMSEberts, Aubrey25 2:23.70

31.05 36.09 38.2038.36

KAZBarnes, Liliana26 2:24.28

32.35 36.71 36.9638.26

MLNMS 12Hovatter, Bree27 2:24.52

32.81 36.38 37.1238.21

ALLMSHilboldt, Ella28 2:25.61

32.63 36.88 37.4338.67

HCMSKent, Emma29 2:27.20

32.42 37.32 38.6638.80

DEWMS 12Brownlee, Juliana30 2:27.72

34.43 38.69 36.7837.82

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard IM

MEET RECORD: 1:01.04 2016M Sophia Tuinman

Meet Qualifying:  1:15.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TECMS 13Myers, Gretchen1 1:00.31M

26.88 33.43

WBMS 13Conkey, Alexis R2 1:01.39

29.29 32.10

SLYNBoettger, Mackenzie3 1:03.71

30.48 33.23

HCMSDuckworth, Katie4 1:04.25

30.60 33.65

GBMS 12Hugo, Hadley5 1:05.79

30.62 35.17

SEITRobinson, Tessa6 1:05.92

30.02 35.90

ALLMSKelley, Emma7 1:07.92

30.27 37.65

DEXMC 11Saski, Annaliese8 1:08.92

31.29 37.63

OKMS 11Ke, Norah9 1:09.02

33.51 35.51

DEWMS 11Fish, Collins10 1:09.43

31.21 38.22

SALMS 11Duda, Avery11 1:09.74

33.23 36.51

DUND  8Layman, Jillian12 1:10.11

31.58 38.53

APRKDanosky, Emersyn13 1:10.67

33.49 37.18

LAKEDiaz-Andrade, Sophia14 1:10.92

32.13 38.79

LAKESchillio, Lauren15 1:11.05

30.83 40.22

GBMS 13Groves, Claire16 1:11.41

33.19 38.22

PCMS 14Mecklenborg, Lucy17 1:11.76

32.90 38.86

MLNMS 13Kovach, Jemma D18 1:12.46

34.31 38.15

CBMSAtwood, Taylor19 1:12.51

31.43 41.08

DAVMSHollenback, Ruby20 1:12.58

34.71 37.87

BNDMS 13Skopek, Charlotte21 1:12.89

32.36 40.53

SHAV 13Hill, Audrie22 1:13.36

32.75 40.61

MLNMS 13Held, Sydney G23 1:13.48

34.69 38.79

SHUM 14Garza, Lilliana24 1:14.10

KAZTate, Avery25 1:14.24

35.87 38.37

MONA 14Liu, Sophia26 1:15.25

33.79 41.46

SALMS 12McVeigh, Avery27 1:15.97

35.39 40.58

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free

MEET RECORD: 24.86 2018M Gabby Mainhardt

Meet Qualifying:  29.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DEWMS 13Schoonover, Addi1 24.67M
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WBMSStander, Zoe2 24.89

SLYNSpade, Lydia3 26.01

PLNWHoffman, Maylie4 26.03

LAKESiedelberg, Ava5 26.69

SALMS 13Toth, Isabella6 27.13

EMMSHasley, Merideth7 27.20

STJMS 13Simmons, Robin8 27.21

ROMS 13Muftari, Adelina9 27.31

ROMS 14Auerbach, Abby N10 27.43

BRKMS 13Pontes, Sylvia11 27.52

SLYNKanak, Tessa12 27.58

MASMS 13Taylor, Zadah13 27.69

HCMSJerome, Eve14 27.74

SEITTodd, Maura15 27.92

PCMSKaltenbach, Abby16 28.15

LAKESchillio, Lauren*17 28.27

OKMS 13Uppala, Nidhi*17 28.27

BRKMS 11Gillespie, Ainsley19 28.41

DEWMS 13Preston, Emaline20 28.59

LAKEKirkham, Paityn21 28.61

SHAV 14Quintero, Isabella22 28.67

OKMS 13Zhang, Arianna23 28.78

DEWMS 14Schafer, Olive24 28.88

SHAV 12Quintero, Natalie25 28.96

WWILPetty, Annabelle26 29.31

DEWMS 14Torrence, Molly27 29.53

SHUM 14Ely, Leighton28 30.04

ALLMSGaulke, Emily29 30.57

 
#16  Girls 1 mtr Diving

MEET RECORD: 270.75 2015M Mackenzie Crawford

Meet Qualifying:  115.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

DKH 13Cook'Dill, Meara1 183.30

SLYNStage, Madison2 180.35

SALMS 12Spears, Teagan3 166.25

GLMS 13Arnold, Valentine4 160.75

PCMSWentzel, Grace5 155.45

SHAV 14Johnson, Emma6 148.15

SALMS 12Simmons, Grace O7 145.30

DEWMS 12Musser, Emily8 141.85

SHAV 14Johnson, Olivia9 141.35

SLYNStage, Lily10 139.30

MLNMS 13Lancaster, Haley11 130.90

PARK 13Nguyen, Mai Ly12 129.30

MLNMS 14Zukovskyte, Agne13 128.00

PNMSTullis, Tegan14 125.35

SHAV 13Dibble, Kinlee15 124.85

CBMSGarot, Kate16 123.75

PARK 14Martin, Emma17 123.55

DKH 13Bosworth, Allison18 122.65

APRKScott, Alex19 121.20

SHAV 13Puckett, Piper20 120.55

SHAV 13Cook, Ella21 120.40

SEITMilitello, Mya22 116.15

ALLMSBurnett, Charlotte23 113.40

DKH 13Solmes, Natalya24 111.45

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly

MEET RECORD: 26.64 2025M Mackenzie O'Brien

Meet Qualifying:  32.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TECMS 13Myers, Gretchen1 26.64M

STJMS 14Boettger, Breanna2 28.45

BRKMS 12Gale, Ruby3 28.68

LAKESiedelberg, Ava4 28.82

BRKMS 13Pontes, Sylvia5 29.28

SLYNSpade, Lydia6 29.50

DEXMC 11Saski, Annaliese7 29.55

ALLMSKelley, Emma8 29.71

WDBMSMilitello, Mia9 29.73

SALMS 13Toth, Isabella10 29.74

CBMSAtwood, Taylor11 29.86

DEWMS 13Preston, Emaline12 29.90

SALMS 13Wickman, Sophia13 29.92

GBMS 13Turnage, Delaney14 30.25

SLYNKanak, Tessa15 30.45

SHAV 14Turner, Leilani16 30.57

MLNMS 12Masserant, Camryn I17 31.09

DEWMS 14Torrence, Molly18 31.14

MLNMS 13Held, Sydney G19 31.29

ELMS 13Sayers, Laura B20 31.48

MASMS 13Taylor, Zadah21 31.56

ALLMSChalupa, Hannah22 31.65

DEXMC 12Carroll, Stella23 31.82

BRKMS 12Hoelscher, Harper24 32.23

WILMS 13Lesniak, Julia25 32.35

DAVMSHollenback, Ruby26 32.42

 
#18  Girls 100 Yard Free

MEET RECORD: 53.73 2009M Rachel Green

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DEWMS 13Schoonover, Addi1 53.97

26.20 27.77

WBMSStander, Zoe2 55.43

26.45 28.98

SLYNBell, Laela3 57.11

27.75 29.36

WWILMiciura, Corinne4 57.69

27.40 30.29

ALLMSCooper, Genevieve5 58.15

28.07 30.08

SCFMS 13Attwood, Peyton6 58.91

28.76 30.15

EMMSHasley, Merideth7 58.98

28.49 30.49

SEIT 11Gribble, Marion8 59.47

28.93 30.54

HCMSJerome, Eve9 59.78

28.52 31.26

DEWMS 12Musser, Emily10 59.94

28.26 31.68

ALLMSKelley, Kirsten11 1:00.09

28.45 31.64

ROMS 14Auerbach, Abby N12 1:00.18

28.25 31.93

APRKDanosky, Emersyn13 1:00.50

29.54 30.96

LAKEDiaz-Andrade, Sophia14 1:01.93

29.79 32.14

DEXMC 12Fleishans, Zoe15 1:02.07

29.48 32.59

BED 14Scheffer, Ella16 1:02.26

29.79 32.47

STJMS 13Simmons, Robin17 1:02.55

29.36 33.19

DEWMS 13McFarlane, Hanna18 1:02.92

30.37 32.55

SHAV 13Hill, Audrie19 1:02.96

30.03 32.93

OKMS 13Uppala, Nidhi20 1:03.89

30.64 33.25

DEXMC 11Ludlow, Avery21 1:03.94

30.87 33.07

SHAV 14Johnson, Olivia22 1:04.21

29.79 34.42

LAKESchuemann, Ava23 1:04.29

30.52 33.77

ELMS 13Palmer, Bela V24 1:04.56

30.94 33.62

MASMS 14Gronowski, Maddie25 1:05.88

31.42 34.46

SHUM 14Ely, Leighton26 1:07.35

32.30 35.05

 
#19  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:43.85 2018M SALINE

Hayes, Ploutz-Snyder, Socha, Graden

Meet Qualifying:  2:03.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASLYN1 1:44.48

Spade, Lydia Boettger, Mackenzie

Kanak, Tessa Bell, Laela

25.96 25.24 26.2627.02

ALAKE2 1:49.09

Schillio, Lauren Kirkham, Paityn

Diaz-Andrade, Sophia Siedelberg, Ava

26.89 27.84 26.4227.94

ASEIT3 1:49.80

Robinson, Tessa McLaughlin, Remy

Todd, Maura Gribble, Marion 11

27.09 29.37 26.3127.03

AGBMS4 1:50.79

Turnage, Delaney 13 Groves, Claire 13

Sifferman, Olivia 13 Hugo, Hadley 12

27.74 28.09 26.7828.18
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AWBMS5 1:51.12

Stander, Zoe Meisnitzer, Emma

Young, Journey Conkey, Alexis R 13

25.62 30.04 25.3330.13

AALLMS6 1:54.49

Lorenz, Emmy Chalupa, Hannah

Kelley, Kirsten Kelley, Emma

29.38 28.99 27.5828.54

ADEWMS7 1:55.36

Schafer, Olive 14 Amendt, Claire 14

Torrence, Molly 14 McFarlane, Hanna 13

29.11 29.45 28.7328.07

APCMS8 1:56.70

Kaltenbach, Abby Siemen, Ellison

Shahwan, Sabreen 12 Mecklenborg, Lucy 14

29.43 29.18 27.9730.12

ASALMS9 1:57.04

Wickman, Sophia 13 Sweeney, Luna J 12

McVeigh, Avery 12 Spears, Teagan 12

27.82 28.42 30.4530.35

ASHAV10 1:57.58

Johnson, Emma 14 Quintero, Natalie 12

Turner, Lariah 12 Quintero, Isabella 14

29.88 29.04 28.6030.06

ADUND11 1:58.13

Sorenson, Mille 6 Federer, Amelia 8

Wyen, Zoey 6 Layman, Jillian 8

30.09 30.26 28.3129.47

AEMMS12 1:58.60

Cowdrey, Aviyah Cousino, Maria

Meyer, Clara Hasley, Merideth

33.88 28.86 27.7128.15

AOKMS13 1:58.96

Tu, Olivia 12 Uppala, Nidhi 13

Severin, Allie 13 Li, Xiaowei 13

31.09 28.91 28.8430.12

AELMS*14 1:59.06

Sayers, Laura B 13 Mulligan, G P 13

Nordquist, Quinn Q 12 Palmer, Bela V 13

28.99 34.17 28.7227.18

AROMS*14 1:59.06

Brennan, Annabell 13 Malburg, Emeila 12

Murowany, Samantha 12 Muftari, Adelina 13

30.83 30.86 26.3231.05

AKAZ16 1:59.59

Tate, Avery Vander Naald, Emilie

Barnes, Liliana Foley, Char

29.45 29.71 30.3630.07

AWILMS17 2:00.48

Weingartz, Amelia 12 Kahler, Ashlynn 13

Szymusiak, Amelia 12 Lesniak, Julia 13

30.0029.80

AHCMS18 2:01.19

Kent, Ava Dutkiewicz, Hayley

Schwartz, Lucy Kent, Emma

29.42 34.60 29.4427.73

ASHUM19 2:02.74

Garza, Lilliana 14 Cain, Nora 13

LaFata, Layla 12 Ely, Leighton 14

28.72 31.75 31.3330.94

ABRKMS20 2:03.52

Borla, Lydia 11 Rentrop, Hila 13

Herzig, Chloe 13 Jablonowski, Ashlyn 13

31.47 33.42 31.8026.83

AMLNMS21 2:04.12

Pardo, Sofia 14 Plasters, Maya 12

Hovatter, Bree 12 Zukovskyte, Agne 14

32.46 29.99 30.4731.20

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

MEET RECORD: 57.17 2018M Amelia Hayes

Meet Qualifying:  1:16.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WWILMiciura, Corinne1 1:01.37

29.57 31.80

SALMS 14Strickler, Alivia B2 1:01.49

29.65 31.84

BRKMS 12Gale, Ruby3 1:03.91

31.12 32.79

PLNWHoffman, Maylie4 1:05.73

31.26 34.47

DEXMC 12Carroll, Stella5 1:07.55

33.19 34.36

ALLMSCooper, Genevieve6 1:08.47

33.02 35.45

DEWMS 11Fish, Collins7 1:08.51

32.42 36.09

SHUM 14Garza, Lilliana8 1:09.81

34.17 35.64

OKMS 13Zhang, Arianna9 1:10.43

33.62 36.81

BNDMS 13Skopek, Charlotte10 1:10.89

33.50 37.39

WDBMSHawkins, Avery11 1:12.94

35.20 37.74

EMMSMeyer, Clara12 1:12.96

34.78 38.18

GBMS 13Groves, Claire13 1:12.97

35.40 37.57

MONA 14Liu, Sophia14 1:13.19

35.25 37.94

MLNMS 12Masserant, Camryn I15 1:13.33

35.86 37.47

MARMS 14Russell, Isabella16 1:14.23

35.71 38.52

LAKESchuemann, Ava17 1:14.27

36.25 38.02

BNDMS 11Grab, Jenna18 1:14.81

35.43 39.38

BED 12Lenz, Alex19 1:14.94

36.20 38.74

SLYNFreeman, Arianna20 1:15.06

35.59 39.47

SEITMcLaughlin, Remy21 1:15.52

37.66 37.86

SALMS 12Spears, Teagan22 1:15.67

35.50 40.17

KAZTate, Avery23 1:15.79

36.49 39.30

PCMSKaltenbach, Abby24 1:15.95

WDBMSDillow, Savannah25 1:16.82

37.89 38.93

OKMS 11Popovich, Alana--- DQ 1:15.41

36.12 39.29

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

MEET RECORD: 1:06.36 2025M Savannah Flynn

Meet Qualifying:  1:26.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBMS 13Conkey, Alexis R1 1:05.39M

30.47 34.92

SLYNBoettger, Mackenzie2 1:11.58

34.31 37.27

HCMSDuckworth, Katie3 1:11.92

35.09 36.83

GBMS 12Hugo, Hadley4 1:12.57

34.99 37.58

DEXMC 12Brown, Bailey5 1:12.59

34.84 37.75

STJMS 14Boettger, Breanna6 1:15.34

34.91 40.43

PATHMilliman, Hailey7 1:15.72

35.82 39.90

SEITRobinson, Tessa8 1:15.74

34.33 41.41

MASMS 13O'Rourke, Cora9 1:16.55

35.36 41.19

OKMS 11Ke, Norah10 1:16.76

37.16 39.60

DUND  8Layman, Jillian11 1:17.70

36.33 41.37

MLNMS 13Kovach, Jemma D12 1:17.90

37.16 40.74

BED 14Scheffer, Ella13 1:18.28

37.46 40.82

SHAV 14Johnson, Emma14 1:19.23

37.14 42.09

ALLMSKelley, Kirsten15 1:19.26

37.28 41.98

DEWMS 13McFarlane, Hanna16 1:19.50

37.76 41.74

WDBMSMilitello, Mia17 1:20.95

38.42 42.53

SALMS 11Duda, Avery18 1:20.98

38.09 42.89

PCMS 14Mecklenborg, Lucy19 1:21.29

38.75 42.54

BNDMSMilkey, Keegan L20 1:21.31

38.35 42.96
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Results
(#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

LAKEJapinga, Addie21 1:21.65

38.24 43.41

SEITTodd, Maura22 1:22.37

39.54 42.83

BRKMS 11Gillespie, Ainsley23 1:23.40

39.27 44.13

ELMS 11Adams, Bernie B24 1:23.88

39.01 44.87

OKMS 12Tu, Olivia25 1:23.89

39.66 44.23

BRKMS 11Borla, Lydia26 1:23.97

40.42 43.55

HCMSKent, Ava27 1:24.78

39.97 44.81

SEITMilitello, Mya28 1:24.95

39.84 45.11

ROMS 13Muftari, Adelina29 1:25.22

41.26 43.96

DEWMS 12Brownlee, Juliana30 1:26.80

41.02 45.78

SALMS 12McVeigh, Avery31 1:26.85

 
#22  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET RECORD: 3:45.63 2018M SALINE

Graden, Poutz-Snyder,Socha, Hayes

Meet Qualifying:  4:44.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADEWMS1 3:57.60

Musser, Emily 12 Preston, Emaline 13

Fish, Collins 11 Schoonover, Addi 13

28.04 1:00.13 1:01.9729.49

29.54 1:05.60 21.74 49.90

ASALMS2 3:58.63

Strickler, Alivia B 14 Wickman, Sophia 13

Duda, Avery 11 Toth, Isabella 13

27.90 58.68 59.9428.24

29.01 1:01.34 27.53 58.67

ADEXMC3 4:07.76

Saski, Annaliese 11 Ludlow, Avery 11

Fleishans, Zoe 12 Brown, Bailey 12

29.71 1:02.11 1:05.0330.83

29.98 1:02.27 27.93 58.35

ABRKMS4 4:07.99

Hoelscher, Harper 12 Gillespie, Ainsley 11

Pontes, Sylvia 13 Gale, Ruby 12

30.64 1:03.87 1:06.1730.58

27.86 1:00.44 27.69 57.51

AHCMS5 4:08.34

Jerome, Eve Kent, Emma

Kent, Ava Duckworth, Katie

29.24 1:00.72 1:05.2131.08

31.21 1:15.40 17.09 47.01

AALLMS6 4:14.42

Hilboldt, Ella Lorenz, Emmy

Kelley, Kirsten Cooper, Genevieve

31.39 1:07.01 1:05.6030.80

30.18 1:02.99 28.35 58.82

ASHAV7 4:15.80

Hill, Audrie 13 Turner, Leilani 14

Quintero, Isabella 14 Johnson, Olivia 14

29.94 1:03.78 1:05.4930.95

30.31 1:03.74 29.24 1:02.79

AMASMS8 4:17.03

Taylor, Zadah 13 Thompson, Dylan 12

Gronowski, Maddie 14 O'Rourke, Cora 13

29.79 1:02.24 1:07.2232.28

32.52 1:09.80 27.70 57.77

AOKMS9 4:19.01

Li, Xiaowei 13 Uppala, Nidhi 13

Zhang, Arianna 13 Ke, Norah 11

30.95 1:06.03 18.26

29.66 1:01.87

AMLNMS10 4:19.77

Held, Sydney G 13 Masserant, Camryn I 12

Hovatter, Bree 12 Kovach, Jemma D 13

30.45 1:03.84 1:04.7830.75

31.58 1:07.54 29.71 1:03.61

AROMS11 4:20.86

Muftari, Adelina 13 Murowany, Samantha 12

Brennan, Annabell 13 Auerbach, Abby N 14

31.98 1:02.88 1:10.7932.15

30.19 1:07.29 27.88 59.90

ALAKE12 4:22.19

Kirkham, Paityn Engelhardt, Lauren

Walters, Blakesley Schuemann, Ava

1:04.62 1:06.1431.03

32.38 1:07.63 30.46 1:03.80

AKAZ13 4:29.34

Barnes, Liliana Foley, Char

Tate, Avery Vander Naald, Emilie

32.18 1:06.88 1:07.5731.88

31.01 1:06.61 30.74 1:08.28

ASLYN14 4:29.42

Freeman, Arianna Bell, Zarah

Gagnon, Kendall Chmielewski, Alexa

31.44 1:07.14 1:04.1730.21

33.06 1:09.91 31.69 1:08.20

AEMMS15 4:29.79

Cowdrey, Aviyah Pugh, Abigail

Meyer, Clara Hasley, Merideth

33.61 1:46.79 38.28

29.27 1:03.23 28.77 1:01.49

AWILMS16 4:31.88

Kahler, Ashlynn 13 Szymusiak, Amelia 12

Griffes, Claire 13 Lesniak, Julia 13

31.10 1:11.63 59.5925.41

34.19 1:14.32 31.05 1:06.34

ASHUM17 4:32.15

Ely, Leighton 14 Cain, Nora 13

LaFata, Layla 12 Garza, Lilliana 14

32.15 1:07.72 1:10.4933.33

33.62 1:10.23 30.68 1:03.71

ASEIT18 4:33.52

Bunch, Teagan Militello, Mya

Cowell, Gianna 12 McLaughlin, Remy

31.11 1:39.06 37.21

32.50 1:06.96

ADUND19 4:34.05

Wyen, Zoey 6 Federer, Amelia 8

Sorenson, Mille 6 Borgsthal, Bridget 7

32.81 1:07.40 1:09.0731.63

32.23 1:08.11 32.70 1:09.47

AWDBMS*20 4:34.55

Goroni, Cassidy Sweet, Savanna

Hawkins, Avery Militello, Mia

33.95 1:11.55 1:13.0630.98

28.82 1:05.51 31.34 1:04.43

ASTJMS*20 4:34.55

Simmons, Robin 13 Kay, Eloise 12

Newman, Anna 15 Boettger, Breanna 14

30.18 1:04.17 1:13.8433.82

33.76 1:14.63 28.75 1:01.91

AADRMS22 4:35.85

Santos, Emma 12 Judson, Sydney 11

Beutler, Mary 12 Cox, Sophie 13

33.15 1:08.45 1:12.0532.93

35.64 1:14.22 29.13 1:01.13

AELMS23 4:40.35

Palmer, Bela V 13 Panther, Talia N 13

Mulligan, G P 13 Nordquist, Quinn Q 12

32.25 1:06.97 1:13.1032.59

34.37 1:21.13 23.37 59.15

APCMS--- DQ 4:22.19

Shahwan, Sabreen 12 Siemen, Ellison

Idalski, Payton Mecklenborg, Lucy 14

32.28 1:05.72 1:08.0532.01

29.79 1:05.14 30.60 1:03.28

AWWIL--- DQ 4:24.25

Petty, Annabelle Rodriguez, Athziry

Wolterman, Connie-Lou Miciura, Corinne

31.88 1:11.66 27.41

28.06 59.63

AOTSMS--- DQ 4:34.78

Newmeyer-Moore, Baylie 12 Borton, Stella 14

Knapp, Emma 12 Garceau, Viola 14

32.08 1:07.98 1:11.1033.27

32.45 1:09.50 30.63 1:06.20


